TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Expertise

Test drive Not performed Engine function test Performed
Manufacturer key number/
type code number
9101 / BUL 00002
Emission standard EURO6;WLTP;AP;PI/CI; M, N1 I fine dust sticker
Permitted total weight 2,950 kg Empty weight
Tyres
Mounted tyres
# Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
1) 275/40 R21 107Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 5mm / 5mm
2) 275/40 R21 107Y Summer tyres on Light alloy Continental 6mm / 6mm
Replacement
Typ Tyre size Type of tyre Manufacturer Tread depth
Tirefit Expiration date 07/2029
Legend: Tread depth information for the left tire is listed first, for the right tire it is listed second on the axle in the direction of travel.
30 Jun 2026 Page 2 / 16VIN: YV1LFH5UDN1847904 - Protocol number: 46230275
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Equipment
Equipment
 Klimaanlage
30 Jun 2026 Page 3 / 16VIN: YV1LFH5UDN1847904 - Protocol number: 46230275
TÜV SÜD Auto Partner GmbH
Wiesenring 2
04159 Leipzig
Inspection location
ARS Altmann AG Automobillogistik
Römerstraße 3
64560 Riedstadt
Standard equipment
 ABS - Anti-lock Braking System
 Airbags
 All-wheel drive (AWD)
 Ambient lighting
 Dashboard and door trim in leather look with contrasting stitching
 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
 Heated exterior mirrors and rear window (automatic)
 Attachment system for carrier bags in the luggage compartment
 Fog sensor for automatic activation of the defroster function
 On-board computer
 third brake light
 Chrome trim on the door handles
 Chrome trim strip in the door sill area with Recharge lettering
 Connected Safety
 Roof spoiler
 Tachometer
 Driver Alert - Attention Warning
 Aluminum door sill plates with Recharge lettering, front (illuminated)
and rear
 Electric windows front and rear
 Automatic emergency braking
 Front grille in waterfall design in chrome
 Cruise control system with variable speed limiter
 Seat belt height adjustment front and rear (2nd row of seats)
 rear window wiper
 Interior lighting
 IntelliSafe Assistant
 ISOFIX mounting for the outer rear seats
 Keyless Start
 Child lock